
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 8B 

Week 11 Sunday, 27th – 31st of October, 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
 
A kind reminder that the following trips and events are taking place: 

Day and Date Grades Event 
Sunday, 27th October 1-2-3 Girls Jumpoline 
Monday, 28th October 1-2-3 Boys Jumpoline 
Thursday, 31st October Whole School Character Day in School 

 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 
9:30 – 
10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 12:10 –12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Math Islamic ICT Arabic Science English Art 

Monday Science 
Social 

Studies 
Math Arabic Islamic English English 

Tuesday Saudi History 
Physical 

Education 

Science 
Lab 

English Islamic Math Arabic 

Wednesday Science Arabic Math English Islamic 
English 
Support 

Physical 

Education 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Saudi 

History 
Math Math Science English 

Physical 
Education 

Activity 
Period 

Islamic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Implemented, mandates, intervene, 

intentions, dictate, exemption 
Mixture, colloid, suspension, 

solution, solvent, solute, solubility 
كِراء ، يلمز، جلل  

 

Weekly Quizzes 
Subject Day Topic Page Numbers  

English Tuesday Convention: Verb Moods 
Page 74 

Math Thursday Ch1 L7: More Properties of Exponents.  
 

47-51 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Ch2 L2: Solve Equations with Variables on Both Sides-Volume 1 96  

2 Islamic الإخلاص لله وحده  -توحيد  38  

3 ICT 
Introduction to Web Development: 

Creating Forms & Buttons Using HTML Part 2 
PPT  

4 Arabic :الفاء والقاف بخط الرقعة حرفي   الرسم الكتابي  ٧١٥-١٥٦   

5 Science Topic 2- Lesson 1: Mixtures and Solutions 68-69  

6 English First Read: Ban the Ban 287-289  

7 Art   تشكيل الخط العربي   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Topic 2- Lesson 1: Mixtures and Solutions 70-71 “Plan it” on page 70 

2 
Social 

Studies 
KSA Sets Future Goals 24 - 

3 Math 
Ch2 L2: Solve Equations with Variables on Both Sides-

Volume 1 
97-98  

4 Arabic  ١٦٠-١٥٩ الأسماء الخمسة ١٦٢الواجب المنزلي    

5 Islamic  47 تفسير سورة المنافقون  

6 English Comprehension Check: Ban the Ban 289  

7 English Close Read: Ban the Ban 287-289  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Saudi History  71ص  3نشاط 66 هـ1342-699الدولة العثمانية  

2 
Physical 

Education 
Athletics- relay race skill   

3 Science Lab Topic 2- Lesson 1: Mixtures and Solutions 72-73  

4 English Analyze Craft and Structure: Conflicting Arguments 291  

5 Islamic فضل صلاة العشاء والفجر -حديث 102ص1س 99   

6 Math Ch2 L2: Solve Equations with Variables on Both Sides-Volume 1 98-99 P99 | Q:8- 9 

7 Arabic  ١٦٢ الأسماء الخمسة  

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Topic 2- Lesson 1: Mixtures and Solutions 74  
2 Arabic  الفعلية  المنفية الجملة الخبرية  ١٦٤-١٦٣ ١٦٥أطبق    

3 Math Ch2 L2: Solve Equations with Variables on Both Sides-Volume 1 100 
Page: 100 

Question 16 

4 English Analyze Craft and Structure: Conflicting Arguments 291 
Worksheet  
 e-School 

5 Islamic  الإسلاميات مراجعة عامة في منهج  103  

6 English Conventions: Basic Sentence Structures 293  

7 
Physical 

Education 
Athletics- relay race skill   

 

Thursday 
Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Saudi 

History 
77ص  8حل س  74 حل أنشطة وتمارين التقويم للوحدة الثانية   

2 Math Ch2 L2: Solve Equations with Variables on Both Sides-Volume 1 98-99  
3 Math Ch2 L2: Solve Equations with Variables on Both Sides-Volume 1 98-99  
4 Science Topic 2- Lesson 1: Mixtures and Solutions 75  

5 English Conventions: Basic Sentence Structures 293 
Worksheet 

e-School 

6 
Physical 

Education 
Athletics- relay race skill   

7 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

8 Islamic قرآن كريم تلاوة   

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 
 المستوى الثاني 

نحن -أنا  -هي  -الدرس السادس: استعمال الضمائر ) هو    .... ) 
 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FYom7Rv4Guk   

37 

2 
 المستوى الثاني

  الدرس السادس: أسمع وأردد مهن مختلفة 
 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FYom7Rv4Guk  

38 

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 
أنواع التوحيد قرآن : سورة الفاتحةالدرس السابع ( تابع :   - الوحدة الخامسة ) الدرس السادس    

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=cFNlhbDJ4TI 
 

 

 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 
  الوحدة الخامسة : الدرس الثاني

  تابع :  المسلمون في العالم
https://www.youtube.com/shorts/e75RTEG0zHA  

 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FYom7Rv4Guk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FYom7Rv4Guk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=cFNlhbDJ4TI
https://www.youtube.com/shorts/e75RTEG0zHA

	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Weekly Quizzes
	Classwork/Homework

