





	Weekly Ag	genda		Grade 8B
Week 11		Sunday, 27 th	– 31 st of October, 202	24
Handbooks & Policies	<u>htt</u>	tps://arabschools.e	du.sa/arab-internatio	nal-schools
Term Calendar		https://arabschoo	ls.edu.sa/academic-ca	<u>alendar</u>
Canteen Menu		https://arabscho	ools.edu.sa/canteen-m	nenu/
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian A kind reminder that the Day and Date Sunday, 27 th October Monday, 28 th October Thursday, 31 st October Regards AIS Administration	Grades 1-2-3 Girls 1-2-3 Boys	events are taking plac Event Jumpoline Jumpoline Character Day in S	

Class Timetable

Period	1	st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00 -	8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:25	11:25 – 12:10	12:10 -12:55			13:30 -14:15
Sunday	Ma	ath	Islamic	ICT	aķ 0	Arabic	Science	English	eak :0	¥ 0	Art
Monday	Scie	nce	Social Studies	Math	ning Break L5– 10:40	Arabic	Islamic	English	Afternoon Break 12:55 – 13:20	ayer Break :20 – 13:30	English
Tuesday	Saudi I	History	Physical Education	Science Lab	Morning 10:15-1	English	Islamic	Math	Afterno 12:55	Prayer 13:20 –	Arabic
Wednesday	Scie	nce	Arabic	Math		English	Islamic	English Support			Physical Education
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	¥ _	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	¥ .•		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 - 12:20	12:20 -13:00	n Break 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Saudi History	Math	Math	Morning 10:00-	Science	English	Physical Education	Activity Period	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer I	Islamic

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Implemented, mandates, intervene,	Mixture, colloid, suspension,	جلل، يلمز، كِراء
intentions, dictate, exemption	solution, solvent, solute, solubility	جس پیمر، دِر،ء

Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
English	Tuesday	Convention: Verb Moods	Page 74
Math	Thursday	Ch1 L7: More Properties of Exponents.	47-51







Classwork/Homework

		Sunday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	Ch2 L2: Solve Equations with Variables on Both Sides-Volume 1	96	
2	Islamic	توحيد- الإخلاص لله وحده	38	
3	ICT	Introduction to Web Development: Creating Forms & Buttons Using HTML Part 2	PPT	
4	Arabic	الرسم الكتابي: حرفي الفاء والقاف بخط الرقعة	107-107	
5	Science	Topic 2- Lesson 1: Mixtures and Solutions	68-69	
6	English	First Read: Ban the Ban	287-289	
7	Art	تشكيل الخط العربي		

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Science	Topic 2- Lesson 1: Mixtures and Solutions	70-71	"Plan it" on page 70				
2	Social Studies	KSA Sets Future Goals	24	-				
3	Math	Ch2 L2: Solve Equations with Variables on Both Sides- Volume 1	97-98					
4	Arabic	الأسماء الخمسة	17109	الواجب المنزلي ١٦٢				
5	Islamic	تفسير سورة المنافقون	47					
6	English	Comprehension Check: Ban the Ban	289					
7	English	Close Read: Ban the Ban	287-289					

	Tuesday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Saudi History	الدولة العثمانية 699-1342هـ	66	نشاط3 ص71		
2	Physical Education	Athletics- relay race skill				
3	Science Lab	Topic 2- Lesson 1: Mixtures and Solutions	72-73			
4	English	Analyze Craft and Structure: Conflicting Arguments	291			
5	Islamic	حديث-فضل صلاة العشاء والفجر	99	س1ص102		
6	Math	Ch2 L2: Solve Equations with Variables on Both Sides-Volume 1	98-99	P99 Q:8- 9		
7	Arabic	الأسماء الخمسة	١٦٢			







		Wednesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Science	Topic 2- Lesson 1: Mixtures and Solutions	74	
2	Arabic	الجملة الخبرية المنفية الفعلية	178-178	أطبق ١٦٥
3	Math	Ch2 L2: Solve Equations with Variables on Both Sides-Volume 1	100	Page: 100 Question 16
4	English	Analyze Craft and Structure: Conflicting Arguments	291	Worksheet e-School
5	Islamic	مراجعة عامة في منهج الإسلاميات	103	
6	English	Conventions: Basic Sentence Structures	293	
7	Physical Education	Athletics- relay race skill		

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Saudi History	حل أنشطة وتمارين التقويم للوحدة الثانية	74	حل س8 ص77
2	Math	Ch2 L2: Solve Equations with Variables on Both Sides-Volume 1	98-99	
3	Math	Ch2 L2: Solve Equations with Variables on Both Sides-Volume 1	98-99	
4	Science	Topic 2- Lesson 1: Mixtures and Solutions	75	
5	English	Conventions: Basic Sentence Structures	293	Worksheet e-School
6	Physical Education	Athletics- relay race skill		
7	Activity Period	Clubs		
8	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة		

	Arabic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
	المستوى الثاني	
1	(الدرس السادس: استعمال الضمائر (هو - هي - أنا - نحن	37
	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FYom7Rv4Guk	
	المستوى الثاني	
2	المست <i>وى</i> الثاني الدرس السادس: أسمع و أردد مهن مختلفة	38
	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FYom7Rv4Guk	

	Islamic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	الوحدة الخامسة (الدرس السادس - الدرس السابع) تابع : أنواع التوحيد قرآن : سورة الفاتحة https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=cFNlhbDJ4TI	

	Saudi History for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
	الوحدة الخامسة : الدرس الثاني	
1	تابع : المسلمون في العالم "	
	https://www.youtube.com/shorts/e75RTEG0zHA	